Sunday 24 July—Trinity 9

8.00am
9.50am
10.00am
12.15pm
6.30pm
Tues 26
10.15am
7.30pm
Wed 27
12.30pm
Sat 30
11.30am
1.30pm

Holy Communion (BCP)
Vestry Prayers

Priory Eucharist
Baptism

Evening Prayer

Holy Communion (BCP)
Concert—young people's band from Braunschweig

Holy Communion with prayers for Healing

Wedding
Wedding



